D stance: 204 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22031 Bodi e
22029 Zi m

4 22025 Vi nca
22015 Jitter
22023 Schene
22022 Graci e

2 22021 Celt (W
22018 G no

3 22030 Besti e
22016 Bonita
22014 Bob
22011 Jed
22007 Ri ver

1 22005 Charlie
22004 Zesty
22003 FI annagan
22001 Tar ga
22032 Tul a
22010 Rad

D stance: 204 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26007 Razzl e
26003 Asher

1 26002 Hal | i ah
26001 Kr aken
26008 Paulie Grl
26006 Pl ay
26005 Jake

D stance: 198 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

12003

Skye

55 seconds

Saturday, September 17, 2016

Ti me

Absent

No

40.

No
No

40.
46.

No

35.
38.
47.
51.
42.
36.

No

51.
58.

No
No

55 seconds

Ti me
49
Ti me
Ti nme
65
64
Ti nme
90
24
69
66
23
90
Ti nme
95
58
Ti nme
Ti nme

Ti me

2333883

Ti nme
Ti nme
47

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

SCT: 65 seconds

Ti me

No

Ti me

Grand Prix Qualifier

Everyone 22 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3.58 1 0 0 0 8.58
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Everyone 26 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Everyone 12 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 198 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

Everyone 14 inch Judge: Andy Hart man

14001 Zep No Ti e

Everyone 18 inch Judge: Andy Hart man

Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 57 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
18007 Jes No Ti ne
18005 Fuj i Absent
18004 Kr af t No Ti ne

Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 61 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
16004 Skyl ar No Ti e
16003 Tenpest No Ti e
1 16002 Cul I en 43. 97

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Everyone 16 inch Judge: Andy Hart man

o
o
o

o
o
o
=

ONOOMNW



Saturday, September 17, 2016
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
P16022 Blitz No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P16021 G nger (La) 37.63 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P16020 Sol ei l No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 P16005 Tach 52.71 0. 00 2 3 0 0 25.00
P16017 Rise No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P16016 Doc 47. 41 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
P16014 Sim No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16010 Hana No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P16009 dive 56. 87 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16008 Bean No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16007 Elf No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16004 Gusto No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16003 Ammo No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16001 Jack (V) No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
P20009 Tony Absent
P20001 Rant No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P20017 Pi 48. 87 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P20016 Bunkey No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P20015 Raef 40.78 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P20013 Conet Absent
P20012 Twi zzl er No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P20010 Peni 38. 16 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P20006 Kel so Absent
P20002 Ditto Absent
P20018 Wk No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 68 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
P08005 Rk No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P08001 Jessie Jane No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualified



Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 64 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Andy Hart man

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
P12008 Jonesy No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12004 Pochi Absent
1 P12007 Mssy (M 45. 77 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CONOOUIN

. 0%



D stance: 218 yards
Armband Nane

Pl ace
26007
26006
1 26002
2 26008
26001

D stance: 218 yards
Armband Nane

Pl ace

22017
22031
3 22030
22029
22025
1 22022
22018
22016
22014
22005
22004
2 22003

D stance: 214 yards
Armband Nane

Pl ace

18005
1 18007
18003

D stance: 214 yards
Armband Nane

Pl ace

16004
1 16003

Razzl e
Pl ay
Hal | i ah

Paulie Grl

Kr aken

Jaxx
Bodi e
Besti e
Zim

Vi nca
Graci e
G no
Bonita
Bob
Charlie
Zesty
FI annagan

Fuj i
Jes

Lickity Spl

Skyl ar
Tenpest

Saturday, September 17, 2016
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

SCT: 55 seconds Everyone
Ti me TFI ts R S F
No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
48. 46 0. 00 0 0 0
47. 22 0. 00 1 2 0
No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
SCT: 55 seconds Everyone
Ti me TFI ts R S F
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
Absent
39.50 0. 00 0 1 0
No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
44. 69 0. 00 0 0 0
51.75 0. 00 1 1 0
47.70 0. 00 1 0 0
No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
Absent
56. 93 1.93 0 0 0
SCT: 57 seconds Everyone
Ti me TFIts R S F
Absent
46. 15 0. 00 1 0 0
No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
SCT: 57 seconds Everyone
Ti me TFI ts R S F
Absent
48. 07 0. 00 2 1 0

E

P OOR R

E

P RPOOOFRFrPFO

o

E

0

E

0

26 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
15. 00
Elim

22 inch Judge: Andy Hartnan

Scor e

Elim

5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

1.93

18 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Scor e

5.00
Elim

16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Scor e

15. 00

Qualified

Qualified



16002 Cul I en

No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0

D stance: 212 yards SCT: 61 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
14001 Zep No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

1

Elim

Judge: Andy Hart nman

F

0

E

1

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, September 17, 2016
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Di stance: 214 yards SCT: 60 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Andy Hart man

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P12004 Pochi Absent

Di stance: 218 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Andy Hart man

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16021 G nger (La) No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16014 Sim Absent
P16007 Elf No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 218 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Andy Hart man

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20016 Bunkey No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20009 Tony Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOoOWwW

. 0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

3

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

Armband Nane

22031
22030
22029
22025
22023
22001
22022
22021
22018
22016
22014
22011
22009
22008
22007
22005
22004
22003
22033
22006
22032

Bodi e
Besti e
Zim

Vi nca
Schene
Tar ga
Graci e
Celt (W
G no
Bonita
Bob

Jed
Sequel
Twi nki e
Ri ver
Charlie
Zesty

FI annagan
ZephyrJoe
El f

Tul a

Armband Nane

26002
26005
26003
26008
26006

Hal | i ah
Jake
Asher

Paulie Grl

Pl ay

Ar mband Nane

12003
12002

Skye
Jiff

Ganbl e:

Ti

Ab

42.

Ab

42.
41.

45.

Ab
45
No
Ab
No

Ganbl e:

Ti

43
No
No
44
No

Ganbl e:

Ti

42
No

Saturday, September 17, 2016

Masters Gamblers

18 seconds

e 7Pt

sent
88
.10
Ti e
. 83
Ti e
.09
.35
Ti e
sent
Ti e
44
81
Ti e
84
Ti e
sent
.32
Ti e
sent
Ti e

18 seconds

e 7Pt

.91
Ti nme
Ti nme

.31
Ti nme

20 seconds

me 7Pt
.08 2
Ti me 0

P OPFPOFr O NOPFPOFPDNDNNDN

o o

OO OoOoOo

Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 4
1 3
3 2
3 1
3 3
3 3
2 5
3 2
3 5
3 3
4 4
2 4
4 3
2 1
3 3
3 4
1 1
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 3
2 1
3 2
4 4
4 3
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
1 2
3 3

22 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman

1Pt

P NONDIDNMNDND

P NDNNDDNDW

NN

Gambl e

20
20

Scor e

45
30
37
29
26
31
27
36

33
53
54
31
31
21

26
29

12

Qualified
Qualified

26 inch Judge: Andy Hartnman

1Pt

NFE WDNDN

Gambl e

Scor e

26
15
24
33
31

12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

1Pt

Gambl e

Scor e

28
25



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 14001  Zep 49.51 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
18005 Fuj i Absent
3 18006 JoJo No Ti e 0
2 18004 Kraf t No Ti e 0
1 18001 Sni ckers 42. 07 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
3 16004  Skyl ar 47.09 0
16003 Tenpest No Ti e 0
2 16002 Cul |l en No Ti e 2
1 16001 Mssy (M 39.95 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 12.5%

Masters 14 inch
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

3 3 2

Masters 18 inch
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

3 3 3
3 4 4
2 3 2
Masters 16 inch

SPt 3Pt 1Pt

W wos
WN P A
AP ON

Judge: Andy Hartnman
Ganbl e Score

26

Judge: Andy Hart nman

Gambl e Scor e
27
31
20 41 Qualified

Judge: Andy Hart nman

Gambl e Scor e
34
3
36
20 48 Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P16020
P16010
3 P16005
P16018
1 P16016
P16014
P16009
P16004
P16003
P16002
2 P16001

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P20021
P20017
3 P20010
P20016
2 P20015
P20013
P20012
1 P20008
P20006
P20003
P20018
P20002

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 P12008
P12004
2 P12003

Sol ei |
Hana
Tach
Chi co
Doc
Sim
dive
Gusto
Amo
Ri ver
Jack (V)

Bi ngo
P

Pem
Bunkey
Raef
Conet
Twi zzl er
Runor
Kel so
Rai ney
W k
Ditto

Jonesy
Pochi
Gem

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, September 17, 2016

Ti me

No Ti e
Absent
49. 67
45. 56
No Ti e
Absent
45, 97
46. 43
Absent
No Ti e
44. 00

Ti me

50. 95
No Ti e
No Ti e
40. 68
39. 02
Absent
No Ti e
43. 67
Absent
Absent
40. 35
No Ti e

Ti me

43. 85
Absent
No Ti ne

19 seconds
7Pt

o

o

=

19 seconds
7Pt

R O OO

onN

20 seconds
7Pt

0

0

Perf ormance |11

SPt 3Pt

3

w

N

Per f ormance |11

SPt 3Pt

= WwhrADNDN

w

Perf ormance |11

SPt 3Pt

4

[EEN

NS~ WS

N

3

3

Performancelll Gamblers

16 i nch
1Pt Gambl e

20 inch
1Pt Gambl e

2
3
4
1
1 20
2
3 20
3
5
12 inch

1Pt Gambl e

4 20

Judge: Andy Hartnman

Scor e

23

29
23
34

25
20

25
31

Judge: Andy Hart nman

Scor e

22
25
33
28
49

27
52

30
30

Qualified

Qualified

Judge: Andy Hart nman

Scor e

53

21

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds Per f ormance |11 8 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
3 PO8005 R k 43. 05 0 3 2 2 23
1 P08004 Can- A-Soda 49.11 0 3 4 1 28
2 P08002 Spy No Ti me 2 1 1 2 24

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 13.6%



Saturday, September 17, 2016
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V12001 Bet 49.78 0 0 5 6 21

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Saturday, September 17, 2016
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 26007 Razzl e 31.95 2 0 4 3 29
1 26001 Kr aken 31. 48 0 3 3 1 20 45 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
22024 Neon 35.72 2 2 3 2 35
1 22013  Tuggi e 33.22 2 2 3 1 20 54 Qualified
22012 Gifter 38.31 1 2 3 1 20 47 Qualified
3 22002 El sie 37.62 2 1 3 3 20 51 Qualified
2 22026  Tyme 34.00 2 2 2 2 20 52 Qualified
22010 Rad 39.10 2 1 3 3 20 51 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 18 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 18007  Jes 34. 36 1 3 2 3 20 51 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 7



Saturday, September 17, 2016
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12002 Zi ggy 35.72 2 1 3 6 20 54 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 P16022 Blitz 38. 82 0 0 5 3 20 38 Qualified
1 P16019 Aeden 35. 49 1 1 3 4 20 45 Qualified
P16013 Audie No Tinme 0 0 0 0 Elim
3 P16011 N sa 32.53 0 0 3 5 14
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P20011 Ridley 33.54 2 2 1 4 20 51 Qualified
2 P20005 Mol ly 34.73 2 1 2 4 20 49 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

-

Percent Qualified: 71.4%



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
2 22020 Crest No Ti nme 1 0 1 1
1 22017  Jaxx 36.91 1 2 2 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 18008 Kor a 35.55 2 1 3 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Saturday, September 17, 2016
Starters Gamblers

22 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Ganbl e Score
11
50 77 Qualified
18 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Ganbl e Score
50 80 Qualified



Saturday, September 17, 2016
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P12006 Tral ee Absent
1 P12005 Ritz 35.99 1 1 2 5 50 73 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16015 Echo 39. 27 0 0 3 2 11

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Tot al

Nunber

Saturday, September 17, 2016
Advanced Jumpers

of Qualifiers:

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 22024 Neon 24. 28 0. 00 0 0
2 22033 ZephyrJoe 37.75 0. 00 0 1
22012 Gifter No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
22010 Rad No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 26005 Jake 22.64 0. 00 0 1
26001 Kraken No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 40 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16005 Tapas 36. 09 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
2
2

Percent Qualified:

8. 6%

22 inch Judge:

F

OoONO

26 inch Judge:

F

16 inch Judge:
F

0

Val ori
E

= = OO

Val ori
E

0
1

Val ori

E

0

Duf f
Scor e

0. 00
45. 00
Elim
Elim

Duf f
Scor e

5.00
Elim

Duf f
Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, September 17, 2016
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Valori Duff

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12002 Zi ggy 29. 28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P12001 Cora 44. 07 1.07 0 0 0 0 1.07

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16015 Echo 37.45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16013 Audie 74.85 33.85 0 0 0 0 33.85

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Valori Duff

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20012 Twi zzl er 24.54 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P20011 Ridley 25.52 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 P20005 Mol ly 28. 83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 57.1%



Tot al

Nunber

Saturday, September 17, 2016
Advanced Jumpers

of Qualifiers:

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 22024 Neon 24. 28 0. 00 0 0
2 22033 ZephyrJoe 37.75 0. 00 0 1
22012 Gifter No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
22010 Rad No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 26005 Jake 22.64 0. 00 0 1
26001 Kraken No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 40 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16005 Tapas 36. 09 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
2
2

Percent Qualified:

8. 6%

22 inch Judge:

F

OoONO

26 inch Judge:

F

16 inch Judge:
F

0

Val ori
E

= = OO

Val ori
E

0
1

Val ori

E

0

Duf f
Scor e

0. 00
45. 00
Elim
Elim

Duf f
Scor e

5.00
Elim

Duf f
Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 119 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P16019 Aeden 21. 28

D stance: 119 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P20007 Tchi no 65. 03

D stance: 118 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P12005 Ritz 25. 66
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

36 seconds

36 seconds

38 seconds

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 17, 2016
Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

29.03 0 1

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0

3

0

0

0

2

66. 7%

F

0

F

0

F

0

16 inch Judge:

E

0

20 inch Judge:

E

0

12 inch Judge:

E

0

Val ori
Scor e

0. 00

Val ori
Scor e

34.03

Val ori
Scor e

0. 00

Duf f

Qualified

Duf f

Duf f

Qualified



Saturday, September 17, 2016

D stance: 186 yards SCT: 59 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
22016 Boni ta 50. 24
26008 Paulie Grl

5 16004 Skyl ar 44, 38
26003 Asher
22001 Tar ga No Ti e
26002 Hal | i ah

4 16003 Tenpest 40. 42
26006 Pl ay
22029 Zim No Ti ne
22030 Besti e

3 22021 Celt (W 39.79
22022 Graci e
22011 Jed No Ti ne
22023 Schene
22008 Twi nki e No Ti ne
22025 Vi nca

2 22005 Charlie 39.57
22007 R ver
22004 Zesty No Ti e
22006 El f
22003 FI annagan No Ti e
22031 Bodi e
18004 Kr af t No Ti ne
22014 Bob

1 14001 Zep 38.53
22005 *** Charlie ***

Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

18005

Fuj i Absent

Masters Pairs

Masters Open Judge
R S F
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 0 0
0 2 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Masters M ni Judge:
R S F

Andy Hart man

E

0

Scor e

60. 24

54. 38

Elim

50. 42

Elim

44.79

Elim

Elim

39. 57

Elim

Elim

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

38.53 Qualified

Andy Hart nman

E

Scor e



1 12002 Jiff 59. 53

12003  Skye

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0

64. 53



Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P20008 Runor 43. 41
P20017 Pi
P20021 Bingo 45. 80
P20016 *** Bunkey ***
5 P16021 G nger (La) 48.15
P20006 Kel so
P16009 dive 57.53
P20010 Pemi
4 P20004 Striker (D) 47.62
P20018 Wk
P20003 Rai ney No Ti e
P20016 Bunkey
2 P16008 Bean 41. 45
P20002 Ditto
P16005 Tach 57. 30
P16014 Sim
P16001 Jack (V) 52.98
P16016 Doc
3 P08004 Can- A-Soda 51.55
P16004 Custo
P16003 AnmD 47.18
P16010 Hana
1 P12007 Mssy (M 44. 28
P20015 Raef
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P08002 Spy No Tinme
P12003 Gem

Saturday, September 17, 2016
Performancelll Pairs

Perf ormance |11

R

S

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

Open
F

0

M ni
F

0

Judge:
E

0

Judge:
E

1

Andy Hart man

Scor e

53.41

60. 80

53.15

62. 53

52.62

Elim

51. 45

62. 30

62. 98

51.55

62.18

44,28

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Andy Hart man

Scor e

Elim

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, September 17, 2016

D stance: 159 yards SCT: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 26001 Kraken 44. 62
26005  *** Jake ***
1 22002 El sie 47. 65
26005 Jake
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
18001 Sni ckers No Ti e
18006 JoJo
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
3

Percent Qualified:

Advanced Pairs

Advanced Open Judge: Valori Duff
R S F E
0 4 1 0
0 1 0 0

Advanced M ni Judge: Valori Duff
R S F E

0 0 0 1

Scor e

84.62

52. 65

Scor e

Elim

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, September 17, 2016

D stance: 159 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 P20011 Ridley 57. 64
P16002 *** River ***
1 P20001 Rant 44. 49
P20005 Mol ly
3 P16002 River 82. 68
P16022 Blitz
Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P12006 Tral ee Absent

Tot al 6
Tot al 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 3

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

Performancell Pairs

Per f ormance ||

R S
2 0
0 1
0 2

Per f ormance ||
R S

Open

M ni

F

F

Judge:
E
0

0

0

Judge:
E

Val ori Duff

Scor e

87.64

49. 49

132. 68

Val ori Duff
Scor e

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, September 17, 2016
StartersPairs

Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 66 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
18008 Kor a No Tinme 0 0
22026  Tyme
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

QOOOoOOoON

. 0%

Open
F

0

Judge:
E

1

Val ori Duff
Scor e

Elim



Saturday, September 17, 2016
Performance | Pairs

Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance | Open
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
P16015 Echo No Tinme 0 0
P16019 Aeden
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance | M ni
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
P12002 Zi ggy No Ti e 0 0
P12005 Ritz
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

F

0

F

0

Judge:

Judge:

E

1

E

1

Val ori Duff
Scor e

Elim

Val ori Duff
Scor e

Elim



Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 26007 Razzl e 50. 75
1 26001 Kraken 47. 61
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 22024 Neon No Ti e
22013 Tuggi e 7.99
3 22012 Gifter 21.78
1 22010 Rad 53.03
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Saturday, September 17, 2016

Advanced Snooker

RC1

1+5
1+5

RC1

1+5
1+5

1+6

Judge: Valori Duff
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+4  1+7 1+7 0
1+4  1+7 20
Judge: Valori Duff

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+0

O O oo

144 1+7 140 2

Scor e

27
39

Scor e

o O

40

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or ma
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P12006 Tral ee Absen
2 P12005 Ritz 34.04
1 P12002 Zi ggy 50. 24
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or ma
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
2 P20012 Twi zzl er 30. 49
1 P20011 Ridley 52.52
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or ma
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
3 P16015 Echo 22.68
1 P16013 Audie 63. 12
2 P16011 N sa 34.04
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 17, 2016
Performance || Snooker

nce 1|1 12 inch Judge: Valori
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
t
1+6 1+4 1+5 1+6 2
1+5 1+4 1+7 1+7 20
nce 1|1 20 inch Judge: Valori
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+6 1+7 1+7 0
1+6 1+7 1+7 1+7 27
nce 1|1 16 inch Judge: Valori
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+5 1+0 0
1+5 1+4 1+7 1+7 5
1+5 1+4 1+6 1+0 0

8. 6%

Scor e

27
47

Scor e

23
58

Scor e

32
19

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, September 17, 2016
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Ti me RC1

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 22026  Tyme

Starters/ Novice
Ti me RC1

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name
1 18008

Kor a No Ti ne 1+6

Starters/ Novice
Ti me RC1

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 12001 Titch 61. 48 1+6

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOoOOoOOoOWw

. 0%

22 inch Judge:

41. 20 1+5

18 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

Val ori Duff
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGCs ds

140 1+7 9

Val ori Duff
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGCs ds

145 1+0 0

Val ori Duff
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGCs ds

145 1+6 14

Scor e

24

Scor e

14

Scor e

34



Saturday, September 17, 2016
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Valori Duff

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P20007 Tchino 64. 98 145 1+6 1+0 5 19

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Valori Duff

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P16019 Aeden 29. 30 147 1+5 1+6 14 35

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Valori Duff

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P08001 Jessie Jane 26.59 146 1+5 1+6 2 22

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOoOOoOOoOWw

. 0%



Saturday, September 17, 2016

Masters Standard
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
26008 Paulie @rl No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 26006 Pl ay 44. 88 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 26003  Asher 57.94 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
2 26002 Hal I'i ah 48. 62 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22031 Bodi e Absent
22021 Celt (W 42. 17 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22029 Zim 43. 11 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22030 Bestie 39.61 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22025 Vinca 58. 57 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22028 Peni 46. 48 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22014 Bob No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22022 G acie 44.18 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22007 Ri ver 51. 56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22009 Sequel No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22008  Twi nki e No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 22023 Scheme 50. 39 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22002 El sie 50. 17 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22003 FI annagan 55.11 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
22004 Zesty No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 22016 Bonita 42.57 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22001 Tar ga No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 22018 G no 45. 03 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22011 Jed No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22005 Charlie 52.21 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Andy Hart man
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
18005 Fuj i Absent
1 18004 Kr af t 41. 33 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
18001 Sni ckers No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim



Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 62 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
2 16003 Tenpest 49. 84 0. 00
1 16002 Cull en 46. 35 0. 00
16004 Skyl ar No Ti e 0. 00
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 64 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
14001 Zep No Ti e 0. 00
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 64 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
12003 Skye No Tinme 0. 00
1 12002  Jiff 64. 99 0.99
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 16.1%

=
o

o
=
o

E

o o

E

1

0

16 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Scor e

15. 00
5.00
Elim

14 inch Judge: Andy Hartman

Scor e

Elim

12 inch Judge: Andy Hartman
E

Scor e

Elim
0. 99



Saturday, September 17, 2016
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12007 Mssy (M 50. 72 0. 00 0 0
2 P12003 Gem 52.24 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P08004 Can- A-Soda 66.27 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P20021 Bingo No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
P20002 Ditto 53. 47 0. 00 0 2
P20018 Wk No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
1 P20008 Runor 50. 75 0. 00 0 0
P20017 Pi 64.77 1.77 1 4
3 P20016 Bunkey 45. 64 0. 00 1 0
2 P20015 Raef 43. 20 0. 00 0 1
P20013 Comet Absent
P20009 Tony Absent
P20006 Kel so No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P20003 Rai ney Absent
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
P16017 Rise 48. 84 0. 00 1 1
P16016 Doc 60. 57 0. 00 0 2
P16014 Sim 89. 45 26. 45 1 2
P16012 Trudy No Tine 0. 00 0 0
4 P16009 dive 57. 47 0. 00 0 1
2 P16008 Bean 47.59 0. 00 0 1
3 P16021 G nger (La) 54.24 0. 00 0 1
P16005 Tach 64. 49 1.49 2 1

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

20 inch Judge:

F E
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
16 inch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Andy Hart man
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Andy Hart man
Scor e

5. 00

Andy Hart man
Scor e

Elim
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
26. 77
5.00
5.00

Qualified

Elim

Andy Hart man
Scor e

10. 00
10. 00
41. 45
Elim
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
16. 49



P16004 Gusto No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P16010 Hana 50. 12 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
P16001 Jack (V) No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 18.2%



Saturday, September 17, 2016
Advanced Standard

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
22024 Neon No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
1 22012 Gifter 40. 96 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 26005 Jake 53. 93 0. 00 0 1
1 26001 Kraken 44. 86 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
18007  Jes No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
1 18006 JoJo 57. 84 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

22 inch Judge:

F

0
0

26 inch Judge:

F

0
0

18 inch Judge:

F

0
0

Val ori
E

=

Val ori
E

0
0

Val ori
E

=

Duf f
Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Duf f
Scor e

Duf f
Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified



Di stance: 179 yards SCT:. 66 sec
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 P16019 Aeden 45. 56
3 P16013 Audie 90. 23
1 P16002 River 51.91
Di stance: 179 yards SCT:. 66 sec
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 P20012 Twi zzl er 50. 83
P20011 Ridley 51. 86
3 P20005 Mol ly 55. 68
1 P20001 Rant 42.98
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 69 sec
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P12006 Tral ee Absen
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 17, 2016
Performance |l Standard

onds Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 1 0
24.23 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
onds Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 1 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
onds Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S F
t
7
1
0
0
4
57. 1%

16 inch Judge:

E

o o

20 inch Judge:

E

O O oo

12 inch Judge:
E

Val ori

Scor e

5. 00

24.23

0. 00

Val ori

Scor e

Val ori
Scor e

Duf f

Qualified

Duf f

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Duf f



Saturday, September 17, 2016
Starters Standard

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 66 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
22010 Rad 62. 50 0. 00 0 3
2 22026  Tyne 61. 70 0. 00 0 1
3 22017  Jaxx 49. 95 0. 00 0 2
1 22013  Tuggi e 41.52 0. 00 0 1
22032 Tula 39. 17 0. 00 0 3
22033  ZephyrJoe 50. 26 0. 00 0 2
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 66 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 26007 Razzl e 37.40 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 66 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 12001 Titch 75. 08 9.08 0 0
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 66 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 18008 Kor a 78. 46 12. 46 0 4
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 66 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 16005 Tapas 48. 97 0. 00 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

22 inch Judge:

26

12

18

16

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

i nch

i nch

i nch

i nch
F

E

OO OO oo

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

E

Val ori
Scor e

15. 00
5. 00
10. 00
5. 00
15. 00
10. 00

Val ori
Scor e

5. 00

Val ori
Scor e

9.08

Val ori
Scor e

32. 46

Val ori
Scor e

5. 00

Duf f

Duf f

Duf f

Duf f

Duf f



Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
P16022 Blitz No Tinme 0. 00 0 2 0
1 P16015 Echo 73.51 4.51 0 1 0
2 P16011 Ni sa 48. 36 0. 00 0 4 0
D stance: 139 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P20007 Tchi no 82.50 13. 50 0 3 0
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P12005 Ritz 46. 13 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P12002 Ziggy 42.13 0. 00 0 1 0
D stance: 137 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P08001 Jessie Jane 78.09 9. 09 0 3 0

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 17, 2016
Performance| Standard

4. 3%

Judge:
E

o

Judge:
E

0

Judge:
E

0
0

Judge:
E

0

Val ori
Scor e

Elim

9.51
20. 00

Val ori
Scor e

28. 50

Val ori
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00

Val ori
Scor e

24.09

Duf f

Duf f

Duf f

Qualified

Duf f
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